
Present Name School/Position Address Phone Phone 2 Email Address

Stacey Sweet Chair 135 Colony Lane, Rochester, NY 14623 298-7751 203-4846 sweetmail98@rochester.rr.com

Amy Rowe 1st Vice Chair 65 Woodruff Lane, Rush, NY 14543 615-7577 jagrowe@yahoo.com

 2nd Vice Chair    

Ken Graham Superintendent 2034 Lehigh Station Rd, Henrietta, NY 359-5012 kgraham@rhnet.org

Nerlande Anselme Asst. Superintendent 2034 Lehigh Station Rd, Henrietta, NY 359-5018 nanselme@rhnet.org

 BOE Representative 2034 Lehigh Station Rd, Henrietta, NY   

Laura Borate Crane Rep. 728 Calkins Road, Rochester, NY 14623 704-1571 lpg1358@yahoo.com

Crane Rep.

Jamye Potucek Crane Alt. 26 Ice Rose Lane, Rochester, NY 14623 309-1228 321-6099 Jamyepotucek@yahoo.com

Mike Dinsmore Fyle Rep. 33 Hazel Street, Rochester, NY 14623 292-6409 233-2163 Mdinsmore@henriettafire.com

Amy Poltorak Fyle Rep. 20 Academy Drive, Rochester, NY 14623 402-8701 gakejpoltorak@yahoo.com

 Fyle Alt.    

Sharyl Paladino Leary Rep. 91 Westcombe Pk., W. Henrietta, NY 14586 489-3896 sharylpaladino@gmail.com

Wendy Hayes Leary Rep. 962 Middle Road, Rush, NY 14543 359-9514 hayes.wendy1@gmail.com

Michelle Wood Leary Alt. 99 Hayward's Heath, W. Henrietta, NY 14586 729-8981 Shellyshellfish@gmail.com

Ann Martin Sherman Rep. 615 Brooks Road, W. Henrietta, NY 14586 359-3727 Ann.Martin@Xerox.com

Sara Cosgrove Sherman Rep. 137 Alton Way, W. Henrietta,14586 334-4764 cosgrove2@rochester.rr.com
Andrea Maynes Sherman Alt. 36 Bemis Way, Henrietta, NY 14467 301-2819 Amaynes3@gmail.com

Sarah Johnson Winslow Rep. 68 Park Acre Rd, Pittsford, NY 14534 359-9175 259-3126 sarahjwinslow@yahoo.com

Sarah McGovern Winslow Rep. 1020 Pinnacle Rd., Henrietta 14467 208-0681 smcgovern1975@gmail.com

Mai Mekkielamin Winslow Alt.    

Burger Rep.

Burger Rep.  

Lisa Heist  Burger Alt. 102 Chesapeake Ldg. W. Henrietta, NY 14586 730-4848 615-5693 lheist@rochester.rr.com

Cheryl Ellsworth Roth Rep. 1256 Calkins Road, Rochester, NY 14623 359-4969 bcellsworth@frontiernet.net

Samantha Singhal Roth Rep. 134 Stone Road, Pittsford, NY 14534 489-1920 Sammy.singhal@gmail.com

Roth Alt.

Susan Kline SHS Rep. 33 Clooney Drive, Henrietta, NY 14467 200-9589 klinesusan85@gmail.com

Rhonda Delaney SHS Rep. 626 Erie Station Road, W. Henrietta, NY 14586 334-6107 donandrhondadelaney@juno.com

Lisa Brophy SHS Rep. 239 Farrell Road Ext., W. Henrietta, NY 14586 334-9384 455-2551 Lisabrophy67@gmail.com

Amber Brewster NGA/SHS Alt. 65 Cape Henry Trl., W. Henrietta, NY 14586 261-1911 Amber_brewster@yahoo.com

 NGA/SHS Alt.     

Mike Dinsmore Health & Safety See Above

Cindy Bahr Health & Safety 540 Farrell Ext., W. Henrietta, NY 14586 359-1383 thebahrs@rochester.rr.com

William Hall Teachers Ctr/MPAC 59 Derrick Drive, W. Henrietta, NY 14536 314-0385 williamsmhall@gmail.com

 RHMPA Rep.  

Sara Brown Sports Boosters Rep. 152 Shady Creek Rd, Rochester, NY 14623 764-9682 Saramb1203@frontiernet.net
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